=v…fii…
EÚÆ˙“i… +…Ω‰̨. i…‰ {…÷f¯“±…|…®……h…‰ :-

“From : Principal P.S.Kane,

Dasera Ground Road, Ravi Nagar, Amravati-444605

No. PS/116 : Date : 12.01.1994

To,

The Treasurer, NUTA, Amravati

Sir,

Please find herewith enclosed a pay order for Rs. 11,101.00

(Rupees Eleven Thousand One Hundred and One only) drawn

in your favour. This amount is donated to NUTA by Amravati

Rajyashastra Mandal, which had hosted the annual Conference

by the Maharashtra Rajyashastra Parishad in 1988 at Amravati

and for which the fund was raised by the Local Reception